201608190097 kagit County Auditor

Skagit County Auditor 8/19/2016 Page

1 of

\$111.00

of 6 2:05PM

When recorded return to: Candler James Mathis, Jr. The Estate of Candler Mathis, Deceased 1275 Arrezo Dr Sedro Woolley, WA 98284

Filed for regord at the request of:



425 Commercial St Mount Vernon, WA 98273

CHICAGO TITLE 420028259

DOCUMENT TITLE(S)

Inheritance Lack of Probate Affidavit and Death Certificate

Innertance Lack of Probate Amdavit and Death Certificate
REFERENCE NUMBER(S) OF DOCUMENTS ASSIGNED OR RELEASED:
Additional reference numbers on page of document
GRANTOR(S)
Candler James Mathis, Jr.
Washington, State of
☐ Additional names on page of document
GRANTEE(S)
Estate of Doris Mathis
Public
☐ Additional names on page of document
ABBREVIATED LEGAL DESCRIPTION
Lot(s): 2 SKAGIT COUNTY SHORT PLAT NO. 93-071
Complete legal description is on page of document
TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S)
P106627/ 350715-1-004-0200 and P116212 / 350715-1-004-0600
Additional Tax Accounts are on page of document
The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein.
"I am signing below and paying an additional \$50 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18.010 and referred to as an
emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text
of the original document as a result of this request."
Signature of Requesting Party
Note to submitter: Do not sign above nor pay additional \$50 fee if the document meets margin/formatting requirements

After recording, return to:

The Estate of Doris Mathis 37916 Schulze Rd Concrete, WA 98237

INHERITANCE LACK OF PROBATE AFFIDAVIT (To Be Recorded for Excise Tax Affidavit Claiming Exempt Transfer of Ownership)

ST	TATE OF WASHINGTON)
CO	OUNTY OF SKAGIT		
Th	e undersigned, _Candler James Mathis, Jr executes this affidavit relating to t	he estate of _	_Doris Mathis
(he	erein "Decedent"), who died on _11/30/2011, in the County ofSkagit_	, State	of
_W	Vashington, then being a resident of the OutvofConcrete, C	ounty of	Skagit,
Sta	ate ofWashington (A copy of the death certificate is attached here	eto.)	
The	e undersigned, being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says:		
1.	This Affidavit is to be recorded as an affirmation of facts showing that I am the	e rightful heir	to the property
		ATE EXCISE TA	
Re	elationship of the Affiant to the Decedent	None	7 U
2.	The undersigned is (check one):	19 2016	
	Amo	ount Paid \$ Co. Treasurer	
	Registered domestic partner of the Decedent	Co. reasurer Deputy	,
	Surviving child of the Decedent	Company of the second	
	One of the joint tenants named in that certain instrument creating a joint to	enancy with a	right of
	survivorship identified in that certain deed recorded on[n	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN	11
	No, in County, Washington.		
	other (identify:)		
<u>Na</u>	ames of All Heirs of the Decedent	,	
3.	That all the heirs at law and next of kin of the decedent that were living at the below. Heirs at law and next of kin of decedent include, but are not limited to: (a) a spouse or registered domestic partner, and (b) children, adopted children, the children of any predeceased child or ad surviving children, then the undersigned has listed below all of the su sisters of decedent).	lopted child (i	f decedent left no

Name & relationship CANDIER JAMES MATHIS JR - SON					
Name & relationship LISA SUE HOWRY - DAUGHTER					
Name & relationship SHAWNIE KAY SHORT - DAVEHTER					
Name & relationship HABERLY LYNN BROOKS - DAUGHTER					
Description of the Property					
4. That among the items of real property owned by the Decedent at the time of death was real estate located in the					
County of SKAGIT, State of Washington, and described as follows:					
[INSERT either complete legal description, or refer to attachment for full legal description]					
see attacked					
5. Status of the Will (if any)					
The decedent left a Will that devises real property. The decedent left no Will that devises real property.					
DATED: 8./9 , 20.16					
Could Jankey Metho					
CANDLER SAMES MATHIS OF					
(Print or type full name) 319/6 SCHULE PD CONCRETE WA 9873.7					
(Full address and telephone number) 360 - 706 - 3686					
State of WASHINGTON County of Silagit					
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 19 day of fugust, 2016, by Carro ler James W Whis Jr., proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who appeared before me.					
Notary Public in and for the State of war residing at Avivaron LOUREA L. GARKA STATE OF WASHINGTON NOTARY PUBLIC My Commission Expires 10-27-2018					

EXHIBIT "A"

Order No.: 620028259

For APN/Parcel ID(s): P106627/ 350715-1-004-0200 and P116212 / 350715-1-004-0600

PARCEL A:

Lot 2, SKAGIT COUNTY SHORT PLAT NO. 93-071, approved October 21, 1994, and recorded November 3, 1994, in Volume 13 of Short Plats, page 135, under Auditor's File No. 9411030038, records of Skagit County, Washington; being a portion of the Southwest Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 15, Township 35 North, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian.

PARCEL B:

An easement for ingress, egress, and utilities as shown on the face of Skagit County Short Plat No. 93-071, approved October 21, 1994, and recorded November 3, 1994, in Volume 11 of Short Plats, page 135, under Auditor's File No. 9411030038, records of Skagit County, Washington, and as set forth in Declaration recorded November 3, 1994, under Auditor's File No. 9411030039, records of Skagit County, Washington.

ALL situated in Skagit County, Washington,

STATE OF WASHINGTON. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

e Si	Washington State Certificate of Deat	h State File Number
Section 1	1. (eggal Name Induse AcAs if any) Firsh Milette LAST Suffix	2. Death Date
	DORTS MATHIS Sey INVESTIGATION AS Age - Lest Bertuday 46, Under 1 Year Mc. Under 1 Day Se	Nov. 30, 2011
	IF EMPLE 67 Months Days Hours Ninutes	Skagit
1	Ba. Birthplace (City, Town or County) Whittier North Carolina	9. Decedent's Education 12th grade
100	10. Was Decredent of Hispatic Origin? (Yes or No) if yes, specify. 11. Decedent's Rece(s). Caucasian	12. Was Decedent ever in U.S. Armed Forces? NO
Ó	513a. Residence: Wilmber and Sieset (c.g., 624 SE 5" St.) (Include Apt. No.)	136. Cry or Town Concrete
	13c. Residence County 13c. Tribal Reservation Name (r applicable) 13e. State or Foreign	Country 13f. Zip Code + 4. 13g. Inside City Limits?
Dera	Skagit Washington 44. Estimated length of time at residence 115. Marital Status at Time of Death 16. Surviving Spouse	's or Domestic Partner's Name (Give name prior to first marriage)
D E	12 Years Married Candler J. 17. Usual Occupation (indicate type of begindone dysting most of working life. (not not use set integ.) 18. Kind of B	
pate	Homenaker Own h	
divo	Jewell L. Nations Sarah	Lucinda
T.	Candler J. Mathis Husband 8461 Edmanu	ell Lane, Concrete, WA 98237
ď.		, FDeath Occurred Somewhijes Other than a Hospital: term care facility
· -	25. Facility Name (if not a facility, give number & short gales sallon). 268	City, fown, or Cocation of Death 26b. State 27. Zip Code edro-Woolley WA 98284
	28. Method of Disposition 29. Place of Final Disposition (Name of comptery, crematory, other	er place) 30 Location City/Town, and State
	31. Name and Complete Address of Funeral Facility	Lyman, WA 32. Date of Disposition
	Lemley Chapel, Inc., 1008 Third Street, Sedro-Woolle	y, WA 98284 Dec. 11; 2011
3	10 - Mayor	Douglas Hutter #1857
- 1	34. Enter the chain of events - diseases, injuries, or complications - that tipricity caused the death. Or ventricular fibrillation without showing the etiology. DO NOT ABBREVIATE, And additional lines if people.	O NOT enter terminal events such as cardiac arrest, respiratory arrest, or
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or	Interval between Orisio & Death
	condition resulting in death) But to (or is a consen	ingrice of): Interval between Onset & Death
1	Sequentially list conditions, if any, leading b, to the cause listed on line a. Enter the Due to for as a consect	lenge of): Interval between Onset & Death
	Inat initiated the events resulting in	
	d	The state of the s
ē	35. Other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given about	complete the Cause of Death?
į	SS. Member of Death 139. If female	Yes X No Yes No
À	☐ Natural ☐ Homicide ☐ Not pregnant within past year ☐ Not pregnant, but pre	gnant within 42 days before death gnant 43 days 6 1 year before death [Yes] Probably
plete	Suicide Pending Unknown if pregnant	
5	195. Location of Injury: Number & Street:	☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Unit
re)	Caunty:	Act No. State: Zip-policie+4:
	46. Describe how injury occurred	Hiransportation injury, specify. Dever/Operator. Pedestrian
	48b. Cartifying Physician To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date, and 48b. Medical	☐ Passenger ☐ Offiar (Specify)
250	place and due to the cause(s) and mariner stated.	Examiner/Coroller - On the basis of examination, and/or threshoption, in my leash occurred at the time, gate, and plant, and tiple to the cause(s) and miliner stated
4174	49. Name and Address of Certifier - Physician, Medical Examiner or Coroner (Type or Print)	50. Hour of Death (24hrs)
1	Edwin Stickle, MD 1990 Hospital Drive, #100, Sedro- B1. Name and Title of Atlanding Physician if other than Certifier (Type or Print)	Woolley, WA 98284 0711 Hours
		# 30 Pai
-	Physician MD00034310 GTAG NJA#	
.	87. Registrar Signature * Monce & Owanco Depute Por	58. Date Received alwoom
	59. Anyndralents	
•		COHICHS 003 Rev DE0907
AL SI		A second



Afflowly for Correction

Centor for House: Etatistics Flux Box 45814 Commission SASSOM 7814

- Tanking		an Parabeck e		交替6g 1 15 00 PC\$+13000
	3174 i	eoffice use on	4.v	The second secon
State File Minuter	. Del produk	Liftiniu	Pero	(4f/sidy); Humaer
	be section below to	r requesting any cl	heades to be	
			**	
Record Type: // 94th	<u> </u>		DOTTED!	S. Figure of Leventi, (Gry or County)
1. Name on record		[12] (13m)	e of Event	TWENTED THE LIVER CO. (Cary for Ocumy)
				į.
4. Father's Full Navie and Appear	n in Marriage or Elestration			Parky Write to Waldings of Blase Jacob
	The large of the second			
	<u> </u>			
	🧞 is saconula II	<u>News lands</u>	iai uriki gaku	,
The Heading of	MCCAE:	; .		ne True tast is:
6.		1		
8.		B.		
	and the same of th	:		
10.				
<u> </u>		. :		
12.				
14. I represent the poison as: 34		47 Thick in the control of the contr	1984.14.128.4.1	i sels of cone Numbers
	neral Directe	Mind. (Specify)		<u> </u>
I declare under ponerty of pectory or	der the laws of the	- 769 o Fearington	that the to go	ng is mue and correct
	. 102.91	Maragaa.		
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\			
Al vital records are registered as received	<i>\</i>			
All changes must be established by docur	norrany με <mark>ចជា submiti</mark>	with the still still		
Examples of decumentary print: Carbinate comba. (of Naturalization — M	edical Record Meny Process 19 (5)	School Transc	urets radio : Card (filit bears an effective date)
p Unit a com-		Till Wedge		Ken Card (ront and back)
Maningsd		assport / 🔨 🔪	We know an	out Onysi's License. Social Security card or a
B'rth Certificates:			N CONTRACTOR	diceconssivo birth certificate.
1. Orry a parem, legal cuerdian (ffilise)	hub is under 1th, on ele-	and the Artist Artist	r Toleozi nievionena	e by birth cerimoato.
2. The proof(s) must match exactly the	assened true (adi(n) Tot	A CAMPION OF THE PARTY OF	Dys the more s. M	e for bittir, certimate. Pary An 1 Coe. then the proof must show the
nams to be Mary Ann Due Mary A	los or M. A. Desidoss in	of prove the course of law	Au Na	
3. Proof must be five (or more) years of4. Up to age one, the parem(s) or legal				annon recordados
 Up to age one, the parem(s) or legal This is a one time only change. S 	guarcian may change . Tused tent chapacs will i	ROUND SOMERANDE SON . Pendin soviend down	ti sajengi ib. doa Perolef obeest n	aunon, proviuso. Ame channa
The new last came may be the in	other's malden name of	iat าะทั่ง name ก่างกละอกใช้	The Conjugacity	or any combination of the two.
- After age one. last namo changer	roquire a certified copy	of a court arcored terms	changs/Fino និស	ling changes may be made with an affidavit
and documentary pmof.	2.16			A company of the second
 5. Parant(s) may change their child sifu 6. This affidavit cannot be used to an 				
Death Certificates:	1 14 4 GLD, AREL SER 14 1311 APR 12TO	Frankling Committee Commit		
1. Only the interest of the interest description	en en en en arrijek jedalija er di eks	and a street of the state of the	and a surface	is graded) may change the non-modeal
information.				
2. The medical information (cause of a	. Sell i 1831 De ville 1900. Di L'ennits aluena access de l'	To go to Catholic of 1277		r caeumarexammer.
3. In it is less than sixty days from date. Marriage/Dissolution (Divorce) Certificates:	л соадт prease contac	io permis i basti Capati 1	AMENT SIT FICE CO	in speciesca o mano undi ges.
Personal (acits) (major spelling char-	ges i - name, date or pla	ne of binn or mordshood r	may be a ranged b	y alikharit (will afford) by the person.
2. To duango the cate or place of mari-	age or alssolution, the of	, clant (mamays) or peik	of court (disachiti	on niversight of afficient.
				DOH CHS 0238 2 14 1



DEC 0 2 2011

VV00086938

Skagit County Health Department Howard Leibrand M.D., Health Officer